
VERNON C. NEAL SPORTSPLEX
U10 Boys 2019 Schedule

1. Wash. Wolfpack 5. CM U9 8. BW Tigers 12. PT - Komar
2. CM Canons 6. CFD Cougars 9. Belle Vernon 14. PT - Aspinall
3. Highlanders SC 7. Eagle Manufacturing 10. FC Wheeling 16. Barracudes     
4. Wash. Victory Express 11. Bucs

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4
Fri. Jan. 4 Fri. Jan. 25
7:10 PM  2 x 6 5:30 PM  11 x 4

Sat. Jan. 12 Sat. Jan. 19 6:20 PM  8 x 16
Sat. Jan. 5 8:30 AM   4 x 8 1:30 PM  4 x 3 Sat. Jan. 26
11:45 PM 9 x 10 10:10 AM  16 x 10 2:20 PM  10 x 14 10:10 AM   1 x 10
2:10 PM   1 x 8 12:35 PM  1 x 11 3:10 PM  1 x 12 4:30 PM    3 x 9
3:00 PM   7 x 12 4:40 PM    12 x 5 5:40 PM  9 x 16 6:10 PM    2 x 12

5:30 PM    14 x 2

Sun. Jan. 6  Sun. Jan. 13 Sun. Jan. 20 Sun. Jan. 27
2:35 PM    5 x 3 12:05 PM   6 x 7 8:30 AM  11 x 5 2:20 PM  14 x 7

3:10 PM   6 x 8
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8
Fri. Feb. 1 Fri. Feb. 8 Fri. Feb. 15
5:30 PM  3 x 8 6:00 PM  5 x 6 6:20 PM  11 x 6
6:20 PM   4 x 6 Sat. Feb. 23
Sat. Feb. 2 Sat. Feb. 9 Sat. Feb. 16 8:30 AM   1 x 4
10:10 AM  11 x 16 10:10 AM  10 x 11 3:40 PM   5 x 4 9:20 AM   8 x 9
4:30 PM    14 x 9 2:50 PM    1 x 3 5:20 PM  12 x 10 12:20 PM  11 x 3
5:20 PM    1 x 2 3:40 PM    9 x 12 6:10 PM  14 x 16 2:50 PM    14 x 5

5:20 PM    2 x 8 4:30 PM    2 x 16

Sun. Feb. 3 Sun. Feb. 10 Sun. Feb. 24
12:35 PM  7 x 5 10:10 AM  7 x 16 8:50 AM   10 x 7

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12
Fri. Mar. 1 Fri. Mar. 8 Fri. Mar. 15
7:20 PM  5 x 8 6:20 PM  3 x 16 6:20 PM  6 x 16 Sat. Mar. 23
Sat. Mar. 2 Sat. Mar. 9 Sat. Mar. 16 10:50 AM  9 x 4
1:40 PM   9 x 11 3:50 PM  12 x 4 12:50 PM  3 x 10 11:40 AM  1 x 10
5:00 PM   12 x 14 4:40 PM  14 x 1 2:30 PM    14 x 4 12:30 PM  5 x 16
5:50 PM   2 x 4 3:20 PM    12 x 8 3:00 PM    14 x 8

5:00 PM    9 x 2 3:50 PM    12 x 11
5:30 PM     2 x 3

Sun. Mar. 3 Sun. Mar. 10 Sun. Mar. 17 Sun. Mar. 24
10:10 AM  1 x 7 9:00 AM  9 x 5 9:20 AM   7 x 11 10:10 AM  6 x 7
1:30 PM    3 x 6 12:20 PM  10 x 6

2:50 PM   2 x 7
HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST NO OUTSIDE FOOD PERMITTED


